
CHISD 2013 Joint Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas

Run Date:05/16/13 03:41 PM Report EL45A Page 001

TOTAL VOTES % EV In Person EV Mail Election Day EV-ED Pro ED ADA

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 21) 21 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 27.830
BALLOTS CAST. TOTAL. 1.750 1.080 6 664 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT . TOTAL 6.29

Cedar Hill ISD.Trustee Pl 1
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Terrel "r Nemons. 406 23.91 260 0 146 0 0
Billie Ballengee. 1.292 76.09 790 4 498 0 0

Total 1.698 1.050 4 644 0 0
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 0

Under Votes 52 30 2 20 0 0

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 2
VOTE FOR 1

(WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Alesia Montgomery. 119 6.91 70 0 49 0 0
Shomega Austin. 532 30.89 354 0 178 0 0
Doug Heyerdahl . 1.071 62.20 641 4 426 0 0

Total 1.722 1.065 4 653 0 0
Over Votes 0 0 0 0 0 0

Under Votes 28 15 2 11 0 0



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:41 PM

2013 Joint Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 11. 2013
Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

TOTAL PERCENT
27.830 03 = VOTER TURNOUT. TOTAL
1.750

01 02 03

TOTAL PERCENT
6.29

6203 3078.6203 802 . 27 3.37
6238 3100-6238 1959 . 108 5.51
6240 3101-6240 325 . 14 4.31
6247 3102.6247 2813 . 119 4.23
6248 3103.6248 1886 . 81 4.29
6252 3104.6252 4300 . 228 5.30
6256 3105.6256 2199 . 144 6.55
6262 3106-6262 3083 . 116 3.76
6263 3107.6263 2295 . 88 3.83
6266 3108-6266 1957 . 271 13.85
6269 3109.6269 3033 . 386 12.73
6270 3109-6270 4 .. 1 25.00
6271 3110.6271 2658 . 113 4.25
6275 3111-6275 18 .. 0 .. 00
6279 3112.6279 21 .. 4 19.05
6282 3200-6282 87 . 11 12.64
6283 3200.6283 2 .. 0 .. 00
6938 4522-6938 45 .. 3 6.67
6944 4523-6944 337 . 36 10.68
6945 4523-6945 2 .. 0 .. 00
6965 4537.6965 4 .. 0 .. 00



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:41 PM

2013 Joint Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002

WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Terrel "T" Nemons
02 = Billie Ballengee

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109.6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523-6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

VOTES PERCENT

406 23.91 03 = OVER VOTES
1.292 76.09 04 = UNDER VOTES

-_ .... --_ ...... -_ .......

01 02 03 04
--_ .... --_ ..............

16 8 0 3
27 78 0 3
8 6 0 0
48 66 0 5
29 51 0 1
79 141 0 8
44 98 0 2
30 83 0 3
29 58 0 1
13 257 0 1
17 362 0 7
0 1 0 0

49 61 0 3
0 0 0 0
3 1 0 0
3 4 0 4
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 3
11 17 0 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

VOTES PERCENT

o

52



CHISD 2013 Joint Election UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
May 11, 2013

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:41 PM Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Cedar Hill ISO-Trustee Pl 2
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Alesia Montgomery 119 6.91

02 = Shomega Austin 532 30.89 04 = OVER VOTES 0

03 = Doug Heyerdahl 1,071 62.20 05 = UNDER VOTES 28
- - -~...- - - - - ..- - - ..- ......... -

01 02 03 04 05
...... _---_ .... ---_ .. __ ... __ .-

6203 3078-6203 8 10 5 0 4

6238 3100.6238 7 33 68 0 0
6240 3101-6240 0 13 1 0 0

6247 3102-6247 20 48 49 0 2

62483103-6248 7 41 33 0 0

6252 3104-6252 8 134 83 0 3
6256 3105-6256 5 54 85 0 0

6262 3106.6262 8 48 58 0 2

6263 3107-6263 13 58 17 0 0

6266 3108-6266 9 9 251 0 2

6269 3109-6269 7 20 358 0 1

6270 3109-6270 1 0 0 0 0
6271 3110-6271 15 55 43 0 0

6275 3111-6275 0 0 0 0 0
6279 3112-6279 0 2 2 0 0

6282 3200-6282 4 0 3 0 4

6283 3200-6283 0 0 0 0 0

6938 4522-6938 0 0 0 0 3
6944 4523-6944 7 7 15 0 7
6945 4523.6945 0 0 0 0 0
6965 4537-6965 0 0 0 0 0



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election (EV_In Person)
May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 16 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0001

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

TOTAL PERCENT
27.830 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
1,080

01 02 03

TOTAL PERCENT
3.88

6203 3078-6203 802 . 19 2.37

6238 3100-6238 1959 . 48 2.45
6240 3101-6240 325 . . 8 2.46

6247 3102-6247 2813 . 78 2.77
6248 3103-6248 1886 . 54 2.86
6252 3104-6252 4300 . 169 3.93
6256 3105-6256 2199 . 95 4.32

6262 3106-6262 3083 . 69 2.24
6263 3107-6263 2295 . 49 2.14

6266 3108-6266 1957 . 167 8.53
6269 3109-6269 3033 . 244 8.04

6270 3109-6270 4 . . 0 .. 00
6271 3110-6271 2658 . 59 2.22

6275 3111-6275 18 . . 0 .. 00
6279 3112-6279 21 . . 4 19.05

6282 3200-6282 87 . . 7 8.05
6283 3200-6283 2 . . 0 .. 00
6938 4522-6938 45 . . 2 4.44
6944 4523-6944 337 . . 8 2.37

6945 4523-6945 2 . . 0 .. 00
6965 4537-6965 4 . . 0 .. 00



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election CEV_In Person)
May 11, 2013
Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 16 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0002

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Terrel "r Nemons
02 = Billie Ballengee

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101.6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523-6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

VOTES PERCENT

260 24.76 03 = OVER VOTES
790 75.24 04 = UNDER VOTES

a _______ • _______________

01 02 03 04
----_ .... ---------------

13 4 0 2
14 32 0 2
5 3 0 0

31 42 0 5
18 35 0 1
58 106 0 5
28 65 0 2
20 47 0 2
19 29 0 1
7 159 0 1
13 229 0 2
0 0 0 0
27 30 0 2
0 0 0 0
3 1 0 0
2 3 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2
2 5 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

VOTES PERCENT

o
30



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election CEV_In Person)
May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 16 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0003

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 2
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Alesia Montgomery
02 = Shomega Austin
03 = Doug Heyerdahl

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523-6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

VOTES PERCENT

70 6.57
354 33.24 04 = OVER VOTES
641 60.19 05 = UNDER VOTES

.................... ---_ ......

01 02 03 04 05
------.-----------_.---_._._.-

6 8 3 0 2
5 18 25 0 0
0 8 0 0 0
12 35 30 0 1
4 30 20 0 0
7 97 62 0 3
4 39 52 0 0
6 33 28 0 2
9 30 10 0 0
6 7 152 0 2
2 14 228 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
5 31 23 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 0 0
3 0 2 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2
1 2 4 0 1
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

VOTES PERCENT

o

15



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election (EV_Mail)
May 11, 2013
Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 3 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0001

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523.6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT

27,830 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL _02

6

01 02 03

802 . . 0 . .00
1959 . . 2 . .10
325 . . 0 . .00
2813 . . 0 . .00
1886 . . 0 . .00
4300 . . 0 . .00
2199 . . 0 . .00
3083 . . 0 . .00
2295 . . 0 . .00
1957 . . 2 . .10
3033 . . 0 . .00

4 . . 0 . .00
2658 . . 0 . .00

18 . . 0 . .00
21 . _ 0 . .00
87 . . 0 . .00
2 . . 0 . .00

45 . . 0 . .00
337 . . 2 . .59
2 . . 0 . .00
4 . . 0 . .00



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election (EV_Mail)
May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 3 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0002

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Terrel "T" Nemons
02 = Billie Ballengee

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523-6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

0 03 = OVER VOTES 0

4 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 2
---------------------_ ..

01 02 03 04
.---_ .. -------_._._.----

0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election (EV_Mail)
May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 3 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 2
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Alesia Montgomery
02 = Shomega Austin
03 = Doug Heyerdahl

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523-6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

0
0 04 = OVER VOTES 0
4 100.00 05 = UNDER VOTES 2

-----_ ... _. __ ..... _._---------

01 02 03 04 05
-------_ ... _-_._._-----_._.---

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election (Election Day)

May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0001

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523 -6944
6945 4523.6945
6965 4537-6965

TOTAL PERCENT
27.830 03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

664

01 02 03

802 .. 8 1.00
1959. 58 2.96
325 .. 6 1.85
2813. 41 1.46
1886. 27 1.43
4300. 59 1.37
2199. 49 2.23
3083. 47 1.52
2295. 39 1.70

1957 . 102 5.21
3033 . 142 4.68

4 .. 1 25.00
2658. 54 2.03

18 .. 0 .. 00
21 .. 0 .. 00
87 .. 4 4.60
2 .. 0 .. 00

45 .. 1 2.22
337. 26 7.72

2 .. 0 .. 00
4 .. 0 .. 00

TOTAL PERCENT
2.39



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election (Election Day)
May 11, 2013
Dallas County, Texas REPORT-EL52

WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0002

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Terrel "r Nemons
02 = Billie Ballengee

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100.6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105.6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111.6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523-6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

VOTES PERCENT

146 22.67 03 = OVER VOTES
498 77.33 04 = UNDER VOTES

..... --_ .......... ---_ ..

01 02 03 04
...... - .. _-_. __ .. -------

3 4 0 1
13 44 0 1
3 3 0 0
17 24 0 0
11 16 0 0
21 35 0 3
16 33 0 0
10 36 0 1
10 29 0 0
6 96 0 0
4 133 0 5
0 1 0 0
22 31 0 1
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 1 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
9 12 0 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

VOTES PERCENT

o

20



CHISD

RUN DATE:05/16/13 03:42 PM

2013 Joint Election (Election Day)
May 11. 2013
Dallas County. Texas REPORT.EL52

WITH 21 OF 21 PRECINCTS REPORTING
PAGE 0003

Cedar Hill lSD-Trustee Pl 2
VOTE FOR 1
01 = Alesia Montgomery
02 = Shomega Austin
03 = Doug Heyerdahl

6203 3078-6203
6238 3100-6238
6240 3101-6240
6247 3102-6247
6248 3103-6248
6252 3104-6252
6256 3105-6256
6262 3106-6262
6263 3107-6263
6266 3108-6266
6269 3109-6269
6270 3109-6270
6271 3110-6271
6275 3111-6275
6279 3112-6279
6282 3200-6282
6283 3200-6283
6938 4522-6938
6944 4523-6944
6945 4523-6945
6965 4537-6965

VOTES PERCENT

49 7.50
178 27.26 04 = OVER VOTES
426 65.24 05 = UNDER VOTES

...... --_ ......... __ ... -_ .....

01 02 03 04 05
---------.--------------------

2 2 2 0 2
2 15 41 0 0
0 5 1 0 0
8 13 19 0 1
3 11 13 0 0
1 37 21 0 0
1 15 33 0 0
2 15 30 0 0
4 28 7 0 0
3 2 97 0 0
5 6 130 0 1
1 0 0 0 0
10 24 20 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 0 2
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1
6 5 11 0 4
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

VOTES PERCENT

o

11


